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Men / 10 / Age 16
Session: 1JR

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jimmy Mitchell1243
Yellow Jackets

4.400 4.100 4.2004.8004.4004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.500 8.8509.0008.1509.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.550 13.50013.800 13.05013.600 79.800
Place: 6T 2 1 9 1 1 1 

1 

Jakob Murray1222
Granite State

5.200 4.400 4.0004.5003.9004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.800 8.9008.6008.5008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.400 14.00013.100 12.90013.200 79.050
Place: 5 4T 7 4 3 2 2 

2 

Christian Bartolini1202
Alamo Gymnastics

4.000 4.000 3.9004.1003.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.250 8.7007.2008.5509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 11.650 13.30011.300 12.60013.250 75.950
Place: 1T 15 36 10 2 3* 3 

3 

Sam Roach1244
Yellow Jackets

4.000 3.900 3.4004.4003.7004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.850 8.6009.2008.5508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.250 12.90013.600 12.00012.750 75.800
Place: 27T 6 3 14 9T 13T 4 

4 

Dylan Kolak1297
US Gym - NJ

5.200 4.000 3.2004.3003.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.500 8.8007.7508.1008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.400 14.55012.050 12.00012.500 75.450
Place: 13 19T 22T 2 14T 13T 5T

5T

Aidan Giusti1201
Aim High

4.800 3.600 3.5003.5003.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.400 8.7008.2508.1508.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.750 13.55011.750 12.20013.000 75.450
Place: 9 13T 26 8 4 9T 5T

5T

Jaret Beyer1212
Centre Elite

5.200 4.000 3.7004.1003.2005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.200 8.5008.1508.3507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.550 14.35012.250 12.20012.200 75.200
Place: 19* 17 18 3 21T 9T 7 

7 

Jack Mismash1242
USA Gym World

4.000 3.900 3.8003.8004.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.700 8.0008.3008.3008.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.500 13.05012.100 11.80012.600 75.050
Place: 11T 3 21 12 12 16 8 

8 

Brandon Robinson1232
Premier - Oswego

4.000 3.400 3.1003.7004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.150 8.6008.9508.5508.300

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.950 12.45012.650 11.70012.550 75.000
Place: 15* 1 12 24T 13 17T 9 

9 

William Gomez1229
Park Avenue

4.200 3.500 2.7004.2003.2005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.450 8.1008.4008.5508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.150 11.750 13.60012.600 10.80012.950 74.850
Place: 10 13T 13 6* 5T 35 10 

10 
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Troy Mendelson1231
Platinum

4.200 3.900 3.7004.5003.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.250 8.6508.9007.0507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.650 13.60013.400 12.35012.150 74.300
Place: 32T 27 5 6* 23 6 11 

11 

Evan Manivong1220
Fuzion Gymnastics

4.000 3.200 3.9003.3003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.000 8.7008.7508.1507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.050 12.75012.050 12.60012.200 74.000
Place: 26 9 22T 17* 21T 3* 12 

12 

Virgil Watkins1226
Infinity

4.000 3.700 3.5003.0003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.250 8.9008.9008.0008.150

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.600 12.75011.600 12.40012.950 73.450
Place: 32T 16 31 17T 5T 5 13 

13 

Hunter Brunett1230
Platinum

3.200 3.500 3.9003.3001.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.800 8.2008.8509.0508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 10.950 12.50012.150 12.10012.300 73.300
Place: 6T 24 20 22T 19T 11T 14 

14 

Wil Getchell1211
Cartersville Twister

4.200 3.300 3.0004.0003.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.200 8.9008.8507.4507.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.550 13.10012.850 11.90012.500 72.700
Place: 37T 28T 9 11 14T 15 15 

15 

Kevin Connors1207
Buffalo Grove

4.000 3.500 3.9004.5003.5004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.100 7.8008.4007.8008.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.300 12.50012.900 11.70010.600 72.250
Place: 8 22 8 22T 42 17T 16 

16 

Connor Thomas1245
5280 Gymnastics

4.000 3.400 3.2004.4003.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.050 8.4507.0508.3007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.900 12.80011.450 11.65012.450 72.050
Place: 37T 11* 34 15T 16 20T 17 

17 

Theron Graham1199
Acro Tex

2.800 3.300 3.4004.0004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.000 8.1008.0008.2008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.400 11.50012.000 11.50012.300 71.750
Place: 34 4T 24T 36 19T 28 18 

18 

Aidan Cuy1200
Aim High

2.800 4.000 3.6003.8003.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.650 6.5008.6008.7008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.000 11.55012.400 10.10012.650 71.400
Place: 15* 10 16 35 11 39 19 

19 

Andres Hernandez1203
Alamo Gymnastics

4.000 3.700 2.5003.2004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.050 7.0008.1508.1008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.100 12.95011.350 9.50012.750 71.350
Place: 15T 7T 35 13 9T 40 20T

20T
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Jeremy Weissman1241
World Class - NY

4.000 3.400 3.5004.6004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.950 6.8008.7006.8508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.050 12.75013.300 10.30011.350 71.350
Place: 23 23 6 17* 38 38 20T

20T

Kalvin Kingshill1214
DeVeau's

2.400 3.100 3.2003.4003.4003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.500 8.0508.3008.7009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.100 11.60011.700 11.25011.600 71.250
Place: 11T 7T 27* 33T 31 32 22 

22 

Dominic Ramalho1224
Gymnastics Village

3.200 2.900 3.0004.7003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.650 8.7006.9508.3508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.450 12.45011.650 11.70011.550 71.100
Place: 27* 18 30 24T 32T 17T 23 

23 

Steven Manolakis1218
Ellis

3.200 3.100 2.7003.8003.5003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.250 8.9008.6506.6508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.150 12.15012.450 11.60012.350 71.000
Place: 27T 33 15 30 18 22T 24 

24 

Patrick Armstrong1206
Blaze Gymnastics

2.800 4.200 3.3004.5003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.900 8.3009.2006.8007.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.900 10.000 11.45013.700 11.60012.100 70.750
Place: 36 34 2 37 24 22T 25 

25 

Ethan Deibert1221
G. USA

3.200 3.500 2.9003.5003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.900 8.5508.0508.3008.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.400 12.20011.550 11.45012.400 70.600
Place: 39 19T 32 28T 17 29 26 

26 

Zachary Thomas1217
Eagle Gymnastics

3.300 3.700 3.8004.6002.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.200 8.4507.9007.3006.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 9.800 12.60012.500 12.25012.900 70.550
Place: 43 36T 14 20T 7T 7* 27 

27 

Connor McCool1234
St. Louis Gym

5.200 3.100 3.0002.5002.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.600 8.600 8.4009.0007.0508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 9.350 12.80011.500 11.40011.700 70.350
Place: 3 40 33 15T 30 30T 28 

28 

Kade Kolka1223
Gym Force

3.200 3.600 2.5003.0003.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.850 8.5008.1508.0008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.400 12.60011.150 11.00011.450 70.250
Place: 19T 19T 38 20T 35T 34 29 

29 

Jaden Moore1205
Avant Coeur

4.600 3.200 2.8003.7002.9005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.300 8.8506.7507.3507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 10.250 13.70010.450 11.65011.500 70.200
Place: 19* 31 41 5 34 20T 30 

30 
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Kyle Kinnee1215
DeVeau's

3.200 2.600 1.6003.4002.9003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.450 8.7508.3007.4508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 10.350 12.40011.700 10.35012.050 69.700
Place: 14 30 27* 26 25T 37 31 

31 

Chandler Lefevre1275
NEAG

2.400 3.300 3.3002.8002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.450 8.8008.9008.0009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.900 10.45011.700 12.10011.750 69.600
Place: 15T 25 27T 41 29 11T 32 

32 

Jacob Sampier1219
Flying High

2.800 3.400 2.6004.2003.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.450 8.8008.5506.7008.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.400 9.800 11.20012.750 11.40011.850 69.400
Place: 25 36T 10 38 28 30T 33 

33 

Luke Mattea1209
CTC

2.900 3.400 3.3003.9003.3003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.600 8.2508.3007.4008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.700 11.85012.200 11.55011.000 69.300
Place: 35 26 19 31 41 27 34 

34 

Joseph Mischke1210
CTC

4.000 2.600 3.1004.0003.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.750 8.450 7.4508.7008.3007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 11.900 11.75012.700 10.55011.050 68.800
Place: 41 11* 11 32 39T 36 35 

35 

Christopher Puckett1204
Armory

3.200 3.100 3.0002.2003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.900 8.6008.6006.1509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.250 9.450 12.30011.100 11.60012.000 68.700
Place: 31 39 39 27 27 22T 36 

36 

Weston Applegate1233
SIGS Sportplex

2.800 2.800 2.1005.0003.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.650 6.0508.5506.0008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 9.800 12.20013.550 8.15011.450 68.650
Place: 4 36T 4 28T 35T 41 37 

37 

Jayden Paulino1225
Hawaiian Twisters

2.500 3.200 3.2003.4003.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.200 8.4007.8006.5508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 9.850 11.60011.200 11.60011.400 68.300
Place: 19T 35 37 33T 37 22T 38 

38 

Devin Trinter1227
KMC

2.800 3.400 3.1003.9003.5004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.150 8.5008.1006.7006.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.200 10.95012.000 11.60011.550 67.100
Place: 42 32 24T 40 32T 22T 39 

39 

Brandon Croft1240
USA Gym World

2.200 3.000 2.8004.0003.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.050 8.3006.7007.5506.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 10.550 11.15010.700 11.10011.050 65.500
Place: 40 28T 40 39 39T 33 40 

40 
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Austin V, Luke1213
Daggett's

5.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 14.6000.000 0.0000.000 14.600
Place: 44* 41* 42* 1 43* 42* 41 

41 

Jacob FX, Biller1237
Twin City Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.850
Place: 1T 41* 42* 42* 43* 42* 42 

42 

Austin PB, Thomas1235
TAGS South

0.000 3.200 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 9.700 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00012.900 12.900
Place: 44* 41* 42* 42* 7T 42* 43 

43 

Caleb FX, Churchill1208
CATS - CO

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0004.100Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.000__._____.___
Final: 12.450 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.450
Place: 24 41* 42* 42* 43* 42* 44 

44 

Maxwell SR, Young1239
Twin City Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0003.6000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0008.7000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00012.300 0.0000.000 12.300
Place: 44* 41* 17 42* 43* 42* 45*

45*

Ryan FX, Burgess1236
Top Flyte Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.300
Place: 27* 41* 42* 42* 43* 42* 45*

45*

Max HB, Perkins1228
New Hampshire

0.000 0.000 3.8000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 8.4500.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 12.2500.000 12.250
Place: 44* 41* 42* 42* 43* 7* 47 

47 

Andres PB, Bosteels1238
USA Gym World

0.000 3.400 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.650 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00012.050 12.050
Place: 44* 41* 42* 42* 25T 42* 48 

48 
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